LBADEE>
(MA]

1

© o NOoO ok WD

W W W W W W WWWNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDNND=22 2 A A A A A A L
0 NO OOk WON -2 0 © 00 NO O B WDN -~ O 0000 NO OGO s~ wnN -~ O

“RBE
B E=E
=K &
RA BN
W B4
BANEG
EF e
i@ X%
= Bth
BR BMA
TE PFRE
BR EH
R B—
A A
BIR 54
MW =F
MT BEE
E IR
NEB AR
RO 5
12 99
Bh HH
=11
ity ZF0
& RTRB
it
EES =B
o B3l
BRE X
VNI )
siE 15
IR 108
re BE
I ERT
B 2
AWM B

BEFIVY RS — T — X 2023
IN—=2 0 W77 —in B8¢8 2023 « REARX

MaBERRAU I YT Y ITRR

5.1km 128m 25c

K# OK

DL I
REOLOST
REOLOST
OLP £
8K OLK
OLC JL—/\—
RAOLC
#f OLC
&5 OLC
RAOLC
pIEYs
7-D2%-7-1
RE OLC
EOLE

Bk

KBz OLC
HKOXCC
REOLC
HKOXCC
NN
OLP &
TORCH

1763 OLC

N PN

K# OK

f#& OLC
K# OK
RAOLC
RAOLC
18K OLK
OLP £
NN
Jt K OLC

B -RIFERED
R OLK
mAOLC
KBz OLC

0:20:56
0:22:21
0:22:43
0:22:52
0:23:18
0:23:26
0:23:55
0:24:30
0:24:40
0:24:45
0:24:47
0:24:50
0:25:00
0:25:17
0:25:42
0:25:48
0:25:51
0:25:54
0:25:54
0:25:58
0:26:56
0:27:22
0:27:28
0:27:36
0:27:50
0:28:22
0:28:23
0:28:27
0:28:59
0:29:04
0:29:06
0:29:08
0:30:03
0:30:12
0:30:55
0:31:04
0:31:11
0:33:20

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

RiJll —Z AR OLC
A¥ 8 REPOLC
H& BE ®AOLK
R RE  RAOLC
P& 5 EKXK0C H=
F. Neugebauer KfRAZ
=28 b6 REOLC
AKX BKE FH=

18 FMH WOom

ERK =T KfrOLC
= #%—B8f RAOLC
¥R Tl K OLK
MEI5 BmEOLOST
e =l F—AXR
P SRR RIITESK
¥R = OLP
Bz 8% CESIDEMSR
BFR 6k F—H9R
B &l oLC L7
EE & F—52
St A WBWEOLDUST
BN IBth TREKNAO
Z B =X
¥TBR B8 &5 OoLC
= E ESREIERC
Bl BXK F—HX
P BiF GROK

WE 1T M

WA 882 REOLC
B& Bt #EOLC
HEBR EHE &5 OLC
&I JEE KRE OK

WO @A HAOLK
Bk EX DD OLC
BE #%x H—H9X
T EX  FEOLK
R IS KROK

BB B RREEEX

0:33:30
0:33:37
0:34:15
0:34:52
0:39:00
0:39:15
0:39:47
0:42:26
0:42:46
0:45:00
DISQ(P1)
DISQ(P1)
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



(M35]

1 hE B
BE B
S8 KEH
R IEfc
f&7] B2
w5 K6
g A&
BE F¥
Bl HE

a b~ WON

(M50)

$500 BE
5K #
& BEY
NR RE
BK 59
BiE 88
PE B2
e B2
aa M=
INELE 23
B F
IEIN SN
AR [Ez
Mg £
N
R =—
A% ABB
BH 5
O RB#
fEE 99H
Bk B2

TE &

O ©W 00 NOoO o b~ WDN -~
N

A A A A a3 -
o OB WDN -

45km 122m 23c
ccc
EROLDUST
OLP £
D3dFL)0LC
=R

ccc
ESEERDUST
ccc

JIli#& OLC

4.0km 124m 23c
OLC JL—/\—
&5 OLC
BEOLOST
EROLDUST
[h& OLC

=g oLC
Bl
D3FL\0LC
oLC L'z
LhBE oL B
SIBRHS
OLP &£/

OLP &£/
REOLC

ABx OLC

oLC L'z

OLC 3BIE59
RBHEEHS

SlE oLC

OLC 3BIE59
JIliE% OLC

=g oLC

0:23:31
0:25:44
0:27:21
0:31:13
0:34:06
DISQ(P1)
DNS
DNS
DNS

0:24:57
0:25:44
0:26:51
0:28:37
0:28:55
0:29:52
0:31:25
0:32:20
0:32:22
0:32:33
0:33:01
0:34:43
0:35:07
0:39:57
0:40:59
0:41:00
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

) RBEBRBICKD. REY— FERZEBEELUTEE

(M65]
BER IE
A R3A
TS &
A X
INE B2
SIS
RO =3

N o oA WODN -

3.4km 122m
A8 OLC
ZE OL

REE OLC
REOLDST
ABAK™H
FROLDST
BEm

18¢c

0:26:21
0:29:41
0:30:45
0:31:11
0:33:23
0:39:25
0:42:49

8 PR E—
BH DMARF
h+=E M-
BH 7288
wm BiE
TR BE
% B

(M75)

1 WA

2 %

3 gIM@

4 P B

- hoEE 2

(M85)
1 6B
2 J\B

Shis

B

im &% |l

(M20]

1 BI1% BL

2 OR &%
B F-

(M15)
1 58K JEAt

[(WA]

ME 1B

A Fx

Ri® =5

AK B

)l BiE

&7 E8

STH 2R

- BE L)
INEFE B
b HIOH
g RXF
pisVAN S S

OO OB WDN -

ABR OLC
Team B##
mEoLoOST
Team B31%
OCATRE

Z%0 OLC
YTC78

3.0km 116m 17c
ESEERO ST
Ix& OLC

KOLA

DI85 —-X

Ak OLC

ZEOL

2.3km 1 14m
Z%0 OLC
KB OLC
ZE OL

15¢

4.0km 122m
KIRAF
RAOLC
KIRAF

21c

3.0km 116m
L& OLC

16¢

4.5km 122m 23c

#BR OLK
REOLOST
Al oLC
MIREER
=RZ 0G
=R

OLP £

8K OLK
AfE OLC
KOLA

#f3 OLC
ESEEEROST

0:54:19
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0:28:20
0:31:04
0:35:08
0:51:09
1:24:04
DNS

0:46:44
0:46:48
DNS

0:24:47
0:25:47
DNS

0:32:51

0:25:56
0:28:09
0:33:21
0:36:25
0:40:20
0:44:41
DISQ(P1)
DISQ(P1)
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



(W50) 3.4km 122m 18c (N) 1.7km 110m 10c
1 80 5= A OLC 0:40:27 1 HE 3B RKOLC 0:13:56
Eigk XED JIIEoLe DNS 2 UM A8 N -AArEP 6 0:17:51
3[R B3R HKOXCC 0:18:29
(W65) 3.0km 116m 17c 4 RR &% =RAOLC 0:19:59
1 8N BF LtEBOLDYST  0:36:54 5 hE —3 RW™ 0:21:01
2 {Ef B8F AR OoLC 0:37:28 6 WP = /)\iEm 0:21:26
3 WA BBF ESEEROST  0:4948 7 MW BBA K amrEd e 0:25:38
- =H #B% =goLC DISQ(P1) 8 EH t4E IsOC 0:37:31
9 N B BPmHEKX 0:42:28
(W85) 2.1km 114m 14c 10 S| B N -1AWrSh e 0:42:34
Bl E=ERF EXOoLC DNS 1M1 B MZE K -A1AWEh 6 0:42:56
12 3lF gizF U206 0:52:19
(W20) 3.0km 116m 16¢c 13 BBH A N -1AWrEh 6  0:54:00
1 Il 8% HRRELZOLC 0:17:33
(MB] 2.4km 114m 14c (OA] (35C8%) 4.0km 122m 22¢c
1 EIF 5 BEm 0:20:14 1 18l = KOLA 0:29:21
2 K {E% ESBAOLC OB 0:24:13 2 RS0 B BPmHItX 0:30:35
3 Kg 1 St 0:27:13 3 FH E DUIS—X 0:33:13
4 XN B2 OLPERE 0:31:33 4 BK —Iy  1SOC 0:56:41
5 4v)Il EE  OLC 5\BIES9  0:35:10
6 Pk R SWm 0:43:15
LTI—=TDE>
(5L G) 2.2km 114m 13c
Bl 16« KRD=E F—LD<LE DNS
(=77 G) 1.7km 110m 10c
1 BK BRF. ENHD 18 RUOLC 0:19:07
<{EADEF>
DS5R | Bpi8AY | BEHEHA | BES | V5R | BRIEHA* | HHEBA HES
MA 76 A - 50 A WA 12 A - 8 A
M35 9 A - 6 A W35 0A - oA
M50 22 A - 16 A W50 2 A - 1A
M65 14 A - 8 A W65 4 N - 4 A
M75 6 A - 5A W75 oA - 0A
M85 3A - 2N w85 1A - 0A
M20 3A - 2 A W20 1A - 1A
M15 1A - 1A W15 oA - 0A




MB 3A 3A 6 A WB 1A - 1A
N 5A 8 A 13 A
OA 4 N 4 N
5t 142 A 15 A 113 A Y151 21 A 15 A
& 5 163 A 15 A 128 A
* REZZSDHY
<TI—=TDE>
D3R BRIBAH SHHAH HBERBE (AZD
PHILE G 18 0 0
Y7 G 0 18 168 2N
Ya1ZPG 0 0 0
J2r3I)-=G 0 0 0
FvXG 0 0 0
=) 18 118 1/ 2N




